Rotary Dip Switches
106-MH7310AG-EV, 106-MH7316AG-EV
9.80
(.386)
11
 (
.4
33
)
CIRCUIT CHART
P.C.B. LAYOUT
2 1 C2 1 C
4 8 C
4 8 C
2 1 C
4 8 C
3
(.118)
.62
(.024)
.20
(.008)
6.
50
 (
.2
56
)
3.
60
 (
.1
42
)
.25
(.01)
.60
(.024)
106-MH7310AG-EV
106-MH7316AG-EV
7.20
(.283)
5 4
3
2
109
8
7
6
876
5
4
3210FE
D
C
B A 9
3
(.118)
2
(.079)
2.54
(.10)
2.54
(.10)
2.54
(.10)
.50
(.02)
1.20
(.047)
10
Step
Type Position
On       Off
Code
16
Step
1.50
(.059)
4.40
(.173) 1.50
(.059)
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
A
B
C
D
E
F
1 2 3 4
2.80±.10
(.10±.004)
Last Update: 10-6-08
www.mouser.com 1-800-346-6873
Electrical Specifications:
• Rating:
Non-Switching: 100mA/50V DC
Switching: 25mA/24V DC
• Contact Resistance: 100mΩ Max. (initial)
• Dielectric Strength: 250V AC for 1 min.
• Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ min. @ 250V DC
Mechanical Specifications:
• Operating Temperature: -25°C - +80°C
• Storage Temperature: -40°C - +85°C
• Operation Force: 200gƒ cm Max.
Note:
• RoHS Compliant
Dimensions: mm (in.)
Available from Mouser Electronics
Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
Ref. #:  MS-101197
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Mountain Switch:
  106-MH7310AG-EV  106-MH7316AG-EV